01/10/2018 21:38:24

t}£§a ﬂ}

St fOF ke

S

Scottish
Swimming

HOFHD SRR
A WAL

British Summer Championships 2018
Sheffield - 24 — 29t July 2018

Date Meet Venue
Archie Evans Corby 1117232
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 28/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
2 28/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 26/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
2 26/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 29/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 24/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 25/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
2 25/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
Male/Female 200 Backstroke
1 29/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
David Gillespie Corby 954709
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 29/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
2 29/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 27/07/2018 British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

>

BRITISH
SWIMMING

Level

Page

Time

00:25.26

00:25.55

00:55.72
00:55.94

00:27.94

00:29.24

01:02.02
01:02.42

02:19.19

00:26.14
00:26.79

01:00.82

1

/



