01/10/2018 21:38:24 Page 1 / 1









British Summer Championships 2018 Sheffield – 24th – 29th July 2018

		Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Archie Evans		Corby	1117232				
	Male/Fema	le 50 Freestyle					
	1	28/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	00:25.26
	2	28/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	00:25.55
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle						
	1	26/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	00:55.72
	2	26/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	00:55.94
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly						
	1	29/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	00:27.94
	Male/Female 50 Backstroke						
	1	24/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	00:29.24
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke						
	1	25/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	01:02.02
	2	25/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	01:02.42
	Male/Fema	le 200 Backstrok	e				
	1	29/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	02:19.19
David (Gillespie			Corby	954709		
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly						
	1	29/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	00:26.14
	2	29/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	00:26.79
	Male/Female 100 Butterfly						
	1	27/07/2018	British Summer Championships 2018	Sheffield		1	01:00.82